	Hyclone基础液体培养基

	序号
	产品名称
	货号
	规格
	单价
	备注

	1
	DMEM低糖
	sh30021.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	2
	DMEM高糖
	sh30022.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	3
	DMEM高糖（含丙酮酸钠）
	sh30243.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	4
	DMEM/F12(1：1)
	sh30023.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	5
	MEM
	sh30024.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	6
	F12
	sh30026.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	7
	RPMI-1640
	sh30809.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	8
	M199
	sh30253.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	9
	a-MEM
	sh30265.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	10
	IMDM
	sh30228.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	11
	HBSS
	sh30030.02b
	500ml
	53
	

	12
	PBS
	sh30256.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	13
	D-PBS
	sh30028.01b
	500ml
	53
	

	14
	细胞培养级超纯水
	sh30529.02b
	500ml
	53
	


